USA
TEL+1-949-851-5881
E-mail sales@optosigma.com
Europe
TEL.+33-1-6918-1700
E-mail sales@optosigma-europe.com
Southeast Asia
TEL. +65-6909-9318

USA
TEL+1-949-851-5881
E-mail sales@optosigma.com
Europe
TEL.+33-1-6918-1700
E-mail sales@optosigma-europe.com
Southeast Asia
TEL. +65-6909-9318
E-mail sales@optosigma-sea.com
For Reflected wavelength: 266nm, Transmitted wavelength: 532, 1064nm
Part Number Diameter φD Thickness t Material
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
Laser Damage Threshold*
Reflectance at 266nm Reflectance at 532・1064nm
YHSQ-25.4C05-266 φ25.4mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.2% ＞95% 2J/㎠
YHSQ-30C05-266 φ30mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.2% ＞95% 2J/㎠
YHSQ-50C08-266 φ50m 8mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.2% ＞90% 2J/㎠
Part Number Diameter φD Thickness t Material
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
Laser Damage Threshold*
Reflectance at 266・355nm Reflectance at 532・1064nm
YHSQ-25.4C05-266/355 φ25.4mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞98% ＞90%
2J/㎠ (＠266nm)
5J/㎠ (@355nm)
YHSQ-30C05-266/355 φ30mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞98% ＞90%
2J/㎠ (＠266nm)
5J/㎠ (@355nm)
YHSQ-50C08-266/355 φ50m 8mm Synthetic fused silica ＞98% ＞90%
2J/㎠ (＠266nm)
5J/㎠ (@355nm)
Part Number Diameter φD Thickness t Material
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
Laser Damage Threshold*
Reflectance at 355nm Reflectance at 532・1064nm
YHS-25.4C05-355 φ25.4mm 5mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞85% 5J/㎠
YHS-30C05-355 φ30mm 5mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞85% 5J/㎠
YHS-50C08-355 φ50m 8mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞85% 5J/㎠
YHSQ-25.4C05-355 φ25.4mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞85% 5J/㎠
YHSQ-30C05-355 φ30mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞85% 5J/㎠
YHSQ-50C08-355 φ50m 8mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞85% 5J/㎠
Part Number Diameter φD Thickness t Material
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
Laser Damage Threshold*
Reflectance at 532nm Reflectance at 1064nm
YHS-25.4C05-532 φ25.4mm 5mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞95% 8J/㎠
YHS-30C05-532 φ30mm 5mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞95% 8J/㎠
YHS-50C08-532 φ50mm 8mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞95% 8J/㎠
YHSQ-25.4C05-532 φ25.4mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞95% 8J/㎠
YHSQ-30C05-532 φ30mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞95% 8J/㎠
YHSQ-50C08-532 φ50mm 8mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞95% 8J/㎠
Part Number Diameter φD Thickness t Material
(The average value of the P-Polarization and the S-Polarization)
Laser Damage Threshold*
Reflectance at 1064nm Reflectance at 532nm
YHS-25.4C05-1064 φ25.4mm 5mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞90% 20J/㎠
YHS-30C05-1064 φ30mm 5mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞90% 20J/㎠
YHS-50C08-1064 φ50mm 8mm BK7 ＞99.5% ＞90% 20J/㎠
YHSQ-25.4C05-1064 φ25.4mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞90% 20J/㎠
YHSQ-30C05-1064 φ30mm 5mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞90% 20J/㎠
YHSQ-50C08-1064 φ50mm 8mm Synthetic fused silica ＞99.5% ＞90% 20J/㎠
* Laser pulse width 10ns, repetition frequency 20Hz
USA
TEL+1-949-851-5881
E-mail sales@optosigma.com